
 

Electric Outages Lewes BPW 

 

 
Month 

 
Date 

 
Circuit 

 
Customers 
Interrupted 

 
Duration 

 
Cause 

Percent 
System 

Reliability 

January 2017 1/23/17 3 5 25 Wind 99.99551% 

 
February 2017 

2/18/17 
2/20/17 

3 
3 

4 
5 

120 
60 

Equipment damage 
Electrical failure 

99.99690% 

 
March 2017 

3/10/17 
3/11/17 
3/17/17 

1 
1 
3 

3 
2 
1 

30 
60 

120 

Squirrel 
Squirrel 
Equipment damage 

99.97095% 

 
April 2017 

4/14/17 
4/20/17 
4/27/17 
4/30/17 

1 
1 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
2 

60 
50 

120 
60 

Squirrel 
Equipment worn out 
Equipment Damage 
Equipment Damage 

99.96995% 

May 2017 5/2/17 
5/17/17 
5/17/17 
5/19/17 
5/23/17 

2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

5 
1 
4 
1 
5 

30 
45 
45 
45 
15 

Equipment Damage 
Equipment Damage 
Equipment worn out 
Equipment Damage 
Squirrel 

99.98223% 

June 2017 6/6/17 
6/7/17 

6/15/17 
6/15/17 
6/16/17 

1 
3 
1 
3 
3 

3 
12 
5 
6 
1 

30 
90 
60 
15 
60 

Squirrel 
Human Accident 
Tree 
Bird 
Tree 

99.93995% 
 

July 2017 7/14/17 
7/15/17 
7/18/17 
7/23/17 
7/23/17 

3 
3 
3 
2 
4 

6 
3 
1 
1 
4 

90 
60 
60 
60 
55 

Vehicle Accident 
Equipment Damage 
Bird 
Squirrel 
Squirrel 

99.96207% 
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