Electric Outages Lewes BPW

Month	Date	Circuit	Customers Interrupted	Duration	Cause	Percent Syste a Reliability
January 2017	1/23/17	3	5	25	Wind	52.005 1%
	2/18/17	3	4	120	Equipment damage	59.93690%
February 2017	2/20/17	3	5	60	Electrical failure	
	3/10/17	1	3	30	Squirrel	99.97095%
March 2017	3/11/17	1	2	60	Squirrel	
	3/17/17	3	1	120	Equipment damage	
	4/14/17	1	3	60	Squirrel	99.96995%
April 2017	4/20/17	1	3	50	Equipment wor 1 out	
_	4/27/17	3	3	120	Equipment Dan, ge	
	4/30/17	3	2	60	Equipmer t Dan age	
May 2017	5/2/17	2	5	30	Equipmen Darrage	99.98223%
	5/17/17	2	1	45	Eq. ipme. t Damage	
	5/17/17	2	4	45	Equipmer worn out	
	5/19/17	2	1	45	Equipn.ent Damage	
	5/23/17	1	5	15	Scuirrel	
June 2017	6/6/17	1	3	30	Suirrel	99.93995%
	6/7/17	3	12	90	Human Accident	
	6/15/17	1	5	60	Tree	
	6/15/17	3	6).5	Bird	
	6/16/17	3	1	60	Tree	
July 2017	7/14/17	3	6	90	Vehicle Accident	99.96207%
	7/15/17	3	3	60	Equipment Damage	
	7/18/17	3		60	Bird	
	7/23/17	2	1	60	Squirrel	
	7/23/17	4	4	55	Squirrel	



